specialized in deck equipment
SPARKMAN & STEPHENS
SWAN ASSOCIATION
PRESENTED BY
Your partner for Andersen products.
Advice and service at the highest level.
CO N T E N T
specialized in deck equipment

6
Product.-Nr. Description Drum
Ø mm
Basis
Ø mm
Height
mm
Rope
Ø mm
Ratio
Transm.
Power
Transm.
Weight
kg
R-RA2012010000 12 ST FS, Single Speed 70 115 127 8-14 1,3 : 1 9,5 : 1 2,6
R-RA2018010000 18 ST FS, Single Speed 70 120 133 8-14 2,6 : 1 18,8 : 1 3,2
R-RA2028010000 28 ST FS, Two Speed 70 125 147 8-14 4 : 1 28,6 : 1 3,9
R-RA2034010000 34 ST FS, Two Speed 70 125 147 8-14 4,7 : 1 33,8 : 1 4,1
R-RA2040010000 40 ST FS, Two Speed 75 152 172 8-14 6,0 : 1 40 : 1 4,9
R-RA2046010000 46 ST FS, Two Speed 89 180 202 8-14 8,4 : 1 47,1 : 1 7,8
R-RA2050010000 50 ST FS, Two Speed 89 180 202 8-14 8,8 : 1 49,3 : 1 7,8
R-RA2052000000 52 ST, Two Speed 100 200 228 8-16 3,2 : 1 16,2 : 1 10,1
R-RA2052010000 52 ST FS, Two Speed 220 10,5 : 1 52,5 : 1 10,3
R-RA2058010000 58 ST FS, Two Speed 115 230 257 8 -18 3,7 : 1 16,0 : 1 16,0
13,1 : 1 57,1 : 1
R-RA2062010000 62 ST FS, Two Speed 115 230 257 8 -18 3,7 : 1 16,0 : 1 16,0
14,4 : 1 62,6 : 1
R-RA2068010000 68 ST FS, Two Speed 140 280 280 10 -18 5,8 : 1 20,7 : 1 24,5
18,8 : 1 67,1 : 1
R-RA2072010000 72 ST FS, Two Speed 140 280 280 10-18 5,8 : 1 20,7 : 1 24,5
20,3 : 1 72,6 : 1
R-RA2078010000 78 ST FS, Two Speed 170 320 375 16 - 22 7,0 : 1 20,6 : 1 49,0
26,7 : 1 78,4 : 1
R-RA2110010000 110 ST FS, Two Speed 250 395 426 16 - 25 10,2 : 1 20,3 : 1 72,5
56,1 :1 112,2 : 1
Selftailing Winches
5
The designation Compact says it all. The pancake type

Max.
Deck
K
 mm
J
 mm
S
 mm
U
 mm
Weight
 kg
Rope
Ø
 mm
R-RA2028014100 28 ST FS below deck 12 70 125 147 73 54 180 195 - 17 8 - 14
R-RA2028015100 28 ST FS on deck 12 151 45 85 200 40-75 16
R-RA2034014100 34 ST FS below deck 12 70 125 147 73 54 180 195 - 17 8 - 14
R-RA2034015100 34 ST FS on deck 12 151 45 85 200 40-75 16
R-RA2040014100 40 ST FS below deck 12 75 152 172 79 54 180 195 - 18 8 - 14
R-RA2040015200 40 ST FS on deck 12 157 45 85 200 40-75 17
R-RA2046014100 46 ST FS below deck 12 89 180 202 89 62 188 195 - 21 8 - 14
R-RA2046015100 46 ST FS on deck 12 175 45 85 200 40-75 19
R-RA2050014100 50 ST FS below deck 12 89 180 202 89 62 188 195 - 21 8 - 14
R-RA2050015100 50 ST FS on deck 12 175 45 85 200 40-75 19
R-RA2052014100 52 ST FS below deck 12 100 200 220 106 62 174 250 - 30 8 - 16
R-RA2052015100 52 ST FS on deck 12 191 45 85 255 40-75 29
R-RA2058214100 58 ST FS below deck 12 115 230 251 121 48 174 250 - 36 8 - 16
R-RA2058215100 58 ST FS on deck 12 196 45 85 255 40-75 34
R-RA2062014100 62 ST FS below deck 12 115 230 251 121 48 174 250 - 36 8 - 16
R-RA2062015100 62 ST FS on deck 12 196 45 85 255 40-75 34
R-RA2068014100 68 ST FS below deck 12 140 280 273 130 52 178 250 - 45 10 - 18
R-RA2068015100 68 ST FS on deck 12 208 45 88 282 40-75 51
R-RA2072014100 72 ST FS below deck 12 140 280 273 130 52 178 250 - 45 10 - 18
R-RA2072015100 72 ST FS on deck 12 208 45 88 282 40-75 51
Compact below deck
Electric E1 Winches
Andersen’s electric powered winches combine safety
with the greatest comfort.

mm
L
mm
Max. K
mm
J
mm
S
mm
N
mm
Rope
Ø  mm
Weight.
kg
R-RA2028011300 28 ST E1 FS 12 70 125 161 75 49 183 65 300 8 - 14 18
R-RA2034011300 34 ST E1 FS 12 70 125 161 75 49 183 65 300 8 - 14 18
R-RA2040011300 40 ST E1 FS 12 75 152 172 79 49 183 65 300 8 - 14 19
R-RA2046011300 46 ST E1 FS 12 89 181 208 90 57 191 65 300 8 - 14 21
R-RA2050011300 50 ST E1 FS 12 89 181 208 90 57 191 65 300 8 - 14 21
R-RA2052011300 52 ST E1 FS 12 100 200 227 106 57 196 65 350 8 - 16 28
R-RA2058011300 58 ST E1 FS 12 115 230 251 122 41 213 75 384 8 - 18 35
R-RA2062011300 62 ST E1 FS 12 115 230 251 122 41 213 75 384 8 - 18 35
R-RA2068011300 68 ST E1 FS 12 142 280 289 129 41 213 75 384 10 - 18 42
R-RA2072011300 72 ST E1 FS 12 142 280 289 129 41 213 75 384 10 - 18 42
All electric E1 winches are also available in 24V
L
Product-Nr.  Version Length mm Locking device Weight kg
R-RA507092 Single 125 Lock in
R-RA507297 Single 203 Lock in 0,40
R-RA507298 Single 254 Lock in 0,45
R-RA507510 Single 254 Lock in 0,92
R-RA507520 heavy,  Double handle 254 Lock in 1,11
R-RF4410 Single 200 Quick-Lock 0,42
R-RF4415 Single 250 Quick-Lock 0,45
R-RF4430 Racing 200 Quick-Lock 0,47
R-RF4435 Racing 250 Quick-Lock 0,53
R-RA510901 Replacement handle for Winch 90 (Winch is no longer in production)
R-RA510911 Replacement handle for Winch 91
R-RA511001 Replacement handle for Winch 100 (Winch is no longer in production)
R-RA511011 Replacement handle for Winch 101
R-RA511021 Replacement handle for Winch 102
Winch handles
9
©
Be
n
Sc
he
ur
er
Spare Part Kits
Product.-Nr. Description
R-RA500001 Winch Grease
R-RA710001 Kit 1 Winch 12 ST, 18 St, 28 ST, 40 ST to 2007
R-RA710002 Kit 2 Winch 46 ST 1982-1993
R-RA710003 Kit 3 Winch 56 ST und 66 ST
R-RA710004 Kit 4 Winch 10, 16, 28, 40, 46
R-RA710005 Kit 5 Winch 56
R-RA710006 Kit 6 Basis-Kit Standard-Winches
R-RA710007 Kit 7 Winch 78 ST ab 10.2005
R-RA710008 Kit 8 Winch 52 ST
R-RA710009 Kit 9 Winch 110 ST
R-RA710010 Kit 10 Springs 20 Stk.
R-RA710011 Kit 11 Winch 46 ST 1993-1996
R-RA710012 Kit 12 Winch 58 ST, 62 ST
R-RA710013 Kit 13Winch 68 ST, 72 ST
R-RA710014 Kit 14 Winch 90, 91, 101
R-RA710015 Kit 15 Winch 100, 101, 102
R-RA710016 Kit 16 Winch 6
R-RA710017 Kit 17 Winch 46 St 1997 to 07.2006
R-RA710018 Kit 18 Winch 12 ST, 18 ST, 28 ST, 34 ST from 2006
R-RA710019 Kit 19 Winch 46 ST ab 08.2006 (Version 4.0)